
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.87 597 F 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.24 587 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:06.31 585 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:06.39 583 F 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.58 578 H 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.66 576 F 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.73 574 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3

1:06.75 574 F 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.78 573 F 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.84 571 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.94 569 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.97 568 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.17 563 H 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.19 562 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham SwimTrafford 1

1:07.30 560 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.34 559 H 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.62 552 H 16/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 3

1:07.63 552 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:08.08 541 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:08.25 537 F 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:08.36 534 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:08.42 533 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

1:08.49 531 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:09.25 514 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:09.36 511 H 19/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

1:09.92 499 H 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Salford 1

1:09.94 499 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Trafford Met 1
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1:09.94 499 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Trafford Met 1

1:09.96 498 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:10.06 496 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:10.48 487 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:10.54 486  24/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

1:11.00 477 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:11.16 473 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

1:11.20 473 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Welsh Ind 1

1:11.41 468 H 03/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Co Salford 1

1:11.50 467 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

1:14.54 412 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:14.58 411 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:15.61 395 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland  3

1:19.76 336 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Trafford Met 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.48 487 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:11.41 468 H 03/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Co Salford 1

1:09.92 499 H 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Salford 1

1:10.54 486  24/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

1:09.94 499 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Trafford Met 1

1:09.36 511 H 19/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

1:09.96 498 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:11.16 473 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

1:09.25 514 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:08.49 531 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:08.08 541 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.62 552 H 16/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 3

1:06.75 574 F 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.17 563 H 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.63 552 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.94 569 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.78 573 F 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.34 559 H 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

1:07.30 560 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.66 576 F 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.97 568 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:05.87 597 F 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.58 578 H 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.73 574 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3

1:07.19 562 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham SwimTrafford 1

1:06.24 587 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:06.31 585 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:06.39 583 F 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:06.84 571 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

1:08.42 533 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

1:08.25 537 F 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:08.36 534 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:11.20 473 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Welsh Ind 1

1:11.00 477 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:10.06 496 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:11.50 467 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

1:14.58 411 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester SwimTrafford 1
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1:14.58 411 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester SwimTrafford 1

1:14.54 412 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:15.61 395 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland  3

1:19.76 336 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Trafford Met 1
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